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Custom and Standard Connectivity Products

Custom Manufacturing                  

Adapters

Cat 5e, 6, 6a, STP

HDMI & Display Port

Fiber

Serial Cables

SVGA

USB

Cable Management



Connector A:

Connector B:

Cable Description (Type, Jacket, Pin-Out, etc..):

Quantity:

Due Date:

Additional Comments / Instructions:

Contact Information:

DigitHead Inc. <> 1168 Washington Pike <> Brigeville, PA  15017

P: 800-568-1932<> F: 1-888-503-2327 <> E: sales@digitheadinc.com

Please send this form along with any drawings or pin-outs to sales@digitheadinc.com or fax 1-888-503-2327.

CUSTOM CABLE REQUEST FORM

Length (Tip to Tip):

If you reference manufacturer part numbers above, are functional 
equivalents acceptable?

● Custom Copper & Fiber 
Manufacturing
● Power & Control Harnesses
● Cat 5e, Cat 6, Coax, Ribbon, 
Voice Grade, etc…
● MTP®/MPO Trunk Fanouts / 
Hydras
● Adapters
● Kitting
● Mil-Spec
● Custom Packaging & Labeling
● Bundling
● Mil-Spec 
● PVC, Plenum, LSZH
● Corning Certified Patch Cables
● Mode Conditioning

       AND MUCH MORE!

√  Fast Turn-around
√  100% Tested & Guaranteed
√  Domestic & International 
Manufacturing
√   Free Engineering Advice
√   Blind Drop Ship Service
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A-DVI-IFDM DVI Adapter - DVI-I Female to DVI-D Male 

A-DVI-AF15M DVI Adapter - DVI-A Female to HD15 Male 

A-DVI-AM15F DVI Adapter - DVI-A Male to HD15 Female 

A-DVI-DMDFPF DVI Adapter - DVI-D Male to DFP Female 

A-DVID/HDMI-FM DVI-D Female to HDMI Male Adapter

A-DVID/HDMI-MF DVI-D Male to HDMI Female  Adapter

A-HDMIMF HDMI Port Saver - HDMI Female to Male

A-HDMIMM Gender Changer - HDMI Male to Male

A-HDMIFF Gender Changer - HDMI Female to Female

GC-1189 Gender Changer - DB37 Male to Male

GC-1190 SVGA Gender Changer - HD15 Female to Female with Pin 9

GCSL-1190 Slim Gender Changer - HD15 Female to Female with Pin 9

GC-1191 SVGA Gender Changer - HD15 Male to Male with Pin 9

GCSL-1191 Slim SVGA Gender Changer - HD15 Male to Male with Pin 9

A-HD15MF HD15 Male to Female Port Saver

ASL-HD15MF Slim HD15 Male to Female Port Saver with Pin 9

A-HDMIFF HDMI Coupler / Gender Changer; HDMI Female to HDMI Female

A-DPMHDMIF-08" 8" DisplayPort Male to HDMI Female Adapter Cable

A-AV2100 Audio / Video Coupler - RCA Female to Female

A-AV2101 Audio / Video Coupler - RCA Male to Male

A-1RCAF/2RCAF Composite Adapter - 1 Female RCA to 2 Female RCA's

A-1RCAM/2RCAF Composite Adapter - 1 Male RCA to 2 Female RCA's

A-VA2110 Video Adapter - RCA Female to F-Type Male

A-VA2111 Video Adapter - RCA Male to F-Typle Female

A-VA2120 Video Adapter - RCA Male to BNC Female

A-VA2121 Video Adapter - RCA Female to BNC Male

A-VA2510 Mono Audio Adapter - Female RCA to Male 3.5mm

A-S-F/RCAM Video Adapter - S-Video Female to RCA Male

A-S-M/RCAF Video Adapter - S-Video Male to RCA Female

A-VGA-DB9MHD15F VGA Adapter - DB9 Male to HD15 Female 

A-VGA-DB9FHD15M VGA Adapter - DB9 Female to HD15 Male

A-DB9/RJ12M Adapter DB9-RJ12 Male/Male

A-DB9/RJ12F Adapter DB9-RJ12 Female/Female

A-DB9/RJ45M Adapter DB9-RJ45 Male/Male

A-DB9/RJ45F Adapter DB9-RJ45 Female/Female

A-DB15/RJ45M Adapter DB15-RJ45 Male/Male

A-DB15/RJ45F Adapter DB15-RJ45 Female/Female

A-DB25/RJ12M Adapter DB25-RJ12 Male/Male

A-DB25/RJ12F Adapter DB25-RJ12 Female/Female

A-DB25/RJ45M Adapter DB25 - RJ45 Male/Male

A-DB25/RJ45F Adapter DB25 - RJ45 Female/Female

ADAPTERS , COUPLERS, PORT SAVERS

AUDIO / VIDEO / MONITOR

*DigitHead reserves the right to change pricing without notice. 

MODULAR ADAPTERS
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A-JPBNC BNC Panel Mount Coupler - Female BNC to Female BNC

A-JPF-F/F F-Type Panel Mount Coupler - F/F

A-BNCT-1F/2F BNC T Adapter - 1 Female to 2 Females

A-BNCT-1M/2F BNC T Adapter - 1 Male to 2 Female

A-SM9F25F Serial / Parallel Adapter - DB9 Female to DB25 Female

A-SM9F25M Serial / Parallel Adapter - DB9 Female to DB25 Male 

A-SM9M25F Serial / Parallel Adapter - DB9 Male to DB25 Female 

A-SM9M25M Serial / Parallel Adapter - DB9 Male to DB25 Male

A-NM25FF Null Modem Adapter for Serial Cables - DB25 Female to Female

A-NM25MF Null Modem Adapter for Serial Cables - DB25 Male to Female

A-NM25MM Null Modem Adapter for Serial Cables - DB25 Male to Male

A-NM9FF Null Modem Adapter for Serial Cables - DB9 Female to Female

A-NM9MF Null Modem Adapter for Serial Cables - DB9 Male to Female

A-NM9MM Null Modem Adapter for Serial Cables - DB9 Male to Male

GC-1182 Gender Changer - DB9 Female to Female

GCSL-1182 Slim Gender Changer - DB9 Female to Female

GC-1183 Gender Changer - DB9 Male to Male

GCSL-1183 Slim Gender Changer - DB9 Male to Male

A-DB9MF DB9 Port Saver - DB9 Male to Female

ASL-DB9MF Slim DB9 Port Saver - DB9 Male to Female

GCSL-NM9FF Slim Null Modem Gender Changer DB9 Female to Female

GCSL-NM9MM Slim Null Modem Gender Changer DB9 Male to Male

GC-1184 Gender Changer - DB15 Female to Female

GCSL-1184 Slim Gender Changer - DB15 Female to Female

GC-1185 Gender Changer - DB15 Male to Male

GCSL-1185 Slim Gender Changer - DB15 Male to Male

GC-1186 Gender Changer - DB25 Female to Female

GCSL-1186 Slim Gender Changer - DB25 Female to Female

GC-1187 Gender Changer - DB25 Male to Male

GCSL-1187 Slim Gender Changer - DB25 Male to Male

A-PSDB25MF Gender Changer - DB25 Male to Female

ASL-PSDB25MF Slim Port Saver - DB25 Male to Female

GCSL-NMDB25FF Slim Null Modem Gender Changer - DB25 Female to Female

GCHD15MM Gender Changer HD15 Male to Male

GCHD15FF Gender Changer HD15 Female to Female

A-USB2AFF USB 2.0 Adapter - USB A Female to Female 

A-USB2AMM USB 2.0 Adapter - USB A Male to Male 

A-USB2ABFF USB 2.0 Adapter - USB A Female to B Female

A-USB2ABFM USB 2.0 Adapter - USB A Female to B Male

A-USB2ABMF USB 2.0 Adapter - USB A Male to B Female

A-USB2BBMM USB 2.0 Adapter - USB B Male to B Male

A-USB2BBFF USB 2.0 Adapter - USB B Female to B Female

A-USBAF/MINUSBM USB 2.0 Adapter - USB A Female to Mini B (5 Pins) Male

A-USBAM/MINUSBF USB 2.0 Adapter - USB A Male to Mini B (5 Pins) Female

USB

SERIAL / PARALLEL

COAX 
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241XY-01 1' RJ45 Cat 5e 

241XY-02 2' RJ45 Cat 5e 

241XY-03 3' RJ45 Cat 5e 

241XY-05 5' RJ45 Cat 5e 

241XY-07 7' RJ45 Cat 5e 

241XY-10 10' RJ45 Cat 5e 

241XY-15 15' RJ45 Cat 5e 

241XY-25 25' RJ45 Cat 5e 

241XY-50 50' RJ45 Cat 5e 

241XY-100 100' RJ45 Cat 5e 

246XY-01 1' RJ45 Cat 6

246XY-02 2' RJ45 Cat 6

246XY-03 3' RJ45 Cat 6

246XY-05 5' RJ45 Cat 6

246XY-07 7' RJ45 Cat 6

246XY-010 10' RJ45 Cat 6

246XY-15 15' RJ45 Cat 6

246XY-25 25' RJ45 Cat 6

246XY-50 50' RJ45 Cat 6

246XY-100 100' RJ45 Cat 6

*DigitHead reserves the right to change pricing without notice. 

CAT 5e & CAT 6
**CUSTOM JACKET, LENGTHS, CONNECTORS, LABELS, PULLING 

EYE, AND MUCH MORE AVAILABLE**
CALL US FOR DETAILS 

800-568-1932

Pricing is the same for booted and nonbooted.  

Nonbooted X = "0" and Booted = "S"

Y = Color.  Gray(T) Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Orange(O), Purple(P), 

Red(R), White(W), Yellow(Y)

CAT 6 with RJ45 Connectors

Pricing is the same for booted and nonbooted.  

Nonbooted X = "0" and Booted = "T"

Y = Color.  Gray(T) Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Orange(O), Purple(P), 

Red(R), White(W), Yellow(Y)

CAT 5e (enhanced 350 MHz) with RJ45 
Connectors
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246SX-STP-001 1' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246SX-STP-002 2' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246SX-STP-003 3' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246SX-STP-005 5' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246SX-STP-006 6' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246SX-STP-007 7' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246SX-STP-008 8' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246SX-STP-010 10' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246SX-STP-015 15' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246SX-STP-025 25' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246SX-STP-050 50' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246SX-STP-075 75' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246SX-STP-100 100' Cat 6 STP Booted Patch Cable

246ASX-001 1' Cat 6A Booted

246ASX-002 2' Cat 6A Booted

246ASX-003 3' Cat 6A Booted

246ASX-005 5' Cat 6A Booted

246ASX-007 7' Cat 6A Booted

246ASX-010 10' Cat 6A Booted

246ASX-015 15' Cat 6A Booted

246ASX-025 25' Cat 6A Booted

246ASX-035 35' Cat 6A Booted

246ASX-050 50' Cat 6A Booted

246ASX-075 75' Cat 6A Booted

246ASX-100 100' Cat 6A Booted

CAT 6A with Booted with RJ45 Connectors
X = Color.  Gray(T) Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), White(W), 

Yellow(Y)

X = Color.  Gray(T) Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Red(R), White(W), 
Yellow(Y)

CAT 6 STP with RJ45 Connectors
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BLK-1KSDPVC5E-X

1000' Solid Cat 5e PVC, Pull Box 
X=Color
Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Gray(T), 
Orange(O), Purple(P), Red(R), White(W), 
Yellow(Y)

BLK-1KSTRPVC5E-X

1000' Stranded Cat 5e PVC, Pull Box 
X=Color
Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Gray(T), 
Orange(O), Purple(P), Red(R), White(W), 
Yellow(Y)

BLK-1KSDSHL5E-X

1000' Solid Shielded PVC Cat 5e, Pull Box
X=Color
Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Gray(T), 
Orange(O), Purple(P), Red(R), White(W), 
Yellow(Y)

BLK-1KSTRSHL5E-X

1000' Stranded Shielded PVC Cat 5e, Pull 
Box
X=Color
Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Gray(T), 
Orange(O), Purple(P), Red(R), White(W), 
Yellow(Y)

BLK-1KSDPL5E-X

1000' Solid Plenum Cat 5e, Pull Box
X=Color
Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Gray(T), Red(R), 
White(W), Yellow(Y)

CAT 5E

BULK CABLE  
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BLK-1KSDPVC6-X

1000' Solid PVC Cat 6, Pull Box
X=Color
Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Gray(T), 
Orange(O), Purple(P), Red(R), White(W), 
Yellow(Y)

BLK-1KSTRPVC6-X

1000' Stranded PVC Cat 6, Pull Box
X=Color
Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Gray(T), 
Orange(O), Purple(P), Red(R), White(W), 
Yellow(Y)

BLK-1KSDSHL6-X

1000' Solid Shielded PVC Cat 6, Pull Box
X=Color
Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Gray(T), 
Orange(O), Purple(P), Red(R), White(W), 
Yellow(Y)

BLK-1KSTRSHL6-X

1000' Stranded Shielded PVC Cat 6, Pull 
Box
X=Color
Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Gray(T), 
Orange(O), Purple(P), Red(R), White(W), 
Yellow(Y)

BLK-1KSDPL6-X

1000' Solid Plenum Cat 6, Pull Box
X=Color
Black(K), Blue(B), Green(G), Gray(T), Red(R), 
White(W), Yellow(Y)

CAT 6
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C-1546-001M 1 Meter HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet 

C-1546-002M 2 Meter HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet 

C-1546-003M 3 Meter HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet 

C-1546-005M 5 Meter HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet 

C-1546-010M 10 Meter HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet 

C-1546-015M 15 Meter HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet 

C-1546-001FT 1 FT HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet *Limited Stock

C-1546-003FT 3 FT HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet *Limited Stock

C-1546-020FT 20 FT HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet *Limited Stock

C-1546-025FT 25 FT HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet 

C-1546-050FT 50 FT HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet 

C-1546-075FT 75 FT HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet 

C-1546-100FT 100 FT HDMI Male/Male with Ethernet 

C-1547-001 1 Meter HDMI Male to DVI-D Male Cable

C-1547-002 2 Meter HDMI Male to DVI-D Male Cable

C-1547-003 3 Meter HDMI Male to DVI-D Male Cable

C-1547-005 5 Meter HDMI Male to DVI-D Male Cable

C-1171-002 2 Meter - DVI-A to VGA Cable

C-1171-003 3 Meter - DVI-A to VGA Cable

C-1171-005 5 Meter - DVI-A to VGA Cable

C-1172-001 1 Meter Dual Link DVI-D to DVI-D Cable

C-1172-002 2 Meter Dual Link DVI-D to DVI-D Cable

C-1172-003 3 Meter Dual Link DVI-D to DVI-D Cable

C-1172-005 5 Meter Dual Link DVI-D to DVI-D Cable

C-1173-001 1 Meter Dual Link DVI-D M to DVI-D F Extension Cable

C-1173-002 2 Meter Dual Link DVI-D M to DVI-D F Extension Cable

C-1173-003 3 Meter Dual Link DVI-D M to DVI-D F Extension Cable

C-1173-005 5 Meter Dual Link DVI-D M to DVI-D F Extension Cable

C-1174-001 1 Meter Single Link DVI-D to DVI-D Cable

C-1174-002 2 Meter Single Link DVI-D to DVI-D Cable

C-1174-003 3 Meter Single Link DVI-D to DVI-D Cable

C-1174-005 5 Meter Single Link DVI-D to DVI-D Cable

C-1175-001 1 Meter Dual Link DVI-I to DVI-I Cable      

C-1175-002 2 Meter Dual Link DVI-I to DVI-I Cable       

C-1175-003 3 Meter Dual Link DVI-I to DVI-I Cable      

C-1175-005 5 Meter Dual Link DVI-I to DVI-I Cable *Limited Stock

HDMI CABLES

DVI CABLES
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C-DPAV-001M 1M Display Port M/M, Black

C-DPAV-003FT 3FT Display Port M/M, Black

C-DPAV-002M 2M Display Port M/M, Black

C-DPAV-006FT 6FT Display Port M/M, Black

C-DPAV-003M 3M Display Port M/M, Black

C-DPAV-010FT 10FT Display Port M/M, Black

C-DPAV-015FT 15FT Display Port M/M, Black

C-DPAV-005M 5M Display Port M/M, Black

DISPLAY PORT CABLES
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FGD6ALCD-01M 1 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - LC

FGD6ALCD-02M 2 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - LC

FGD6ALCD-03M 3 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - LC

FGD6ALCD-04M 4 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - LC

FGD6ALCD-05M 5 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - LC

FGD6ALCD-07M 7 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - LC

FGD6ALCD-10M 10 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - LC

FGD6ALCD-15M 15 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - LC

FGD6ALCD-20M 20 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - LC

FGD6ALCD-25M 25 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - LC

FGD6ALCD-30M 30 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - LC

FGD6ALCSCD-1M 1 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - SC

FGD6ALCSCD-2M 2 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - SC

FGD6ALCSCD-3M 3 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange  62.5/125 LC - SC

FGD6ALCSCD-4M 4 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - SC

FGD6ALCSCD-5M 5 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - SC

FGD6ALCSCD-7M 7 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - SC

FGD6ALCSCD-10M 10 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - SC

FGD6ALCSCD-15M 15 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - SC

FGD6ALCSCD-20M 20 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - SC

FGD6ALCSCD-30M 30 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - SC

FGD6ALCSTD-01M 1 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/ 125 LC - ST

FGD6ALCSTD-02M 2 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - ST

FGD6ALCSTD-03M 3 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - ST

FGD6ALCSTD-04M 4 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - ST

FGD6ALCSTD-05M 5 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - ST

FGD6ALCSTD-07M 7 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - ST

FGD6ALCSTD-10M 10 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - ST

FGD6ALCSTD-15M 15 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - ST

FGD6ALCSTD-20M 20 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 LC - ST

FGD6ASCD-01M 1 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - SC

FGD6ASCD-02M 2 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - SC

FGD6ASCD-03M 3 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - SC

FGD6ASCD-04M 4 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - SC

FGD6ASCD-05M 5 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - SC

FGD6ASCD-07M 7 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC-SC

FGD6ASCD-10M 10 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC-SC

FGD6ASCD-15M 15 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC-SC

FGD6ASCD-20M 20 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC-SC

FGD6ASCD-30M 30 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC-SC

FIBER OPTIC CABLES
PLEASE CALL IF YOU NEED SOMETHING NOT LISTED.

*DigitHead reserves the right to change pricing without notice. 

Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 micron, Orange OM1

LC to LC

LC to SC

LC to ST

SC to SC
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FGD6ASCSTD-01M 1 Meter Duplex, MultiMode Orange 62.5/ 125 SC - ST

FGD6ASCSTD-02M 2 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - ST

FGD6ASCSTD-03M 3 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - ST

FGD6ASCSTD-04M 4 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - ST

FGD6ASCSTD-05M 5 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - ST

FGD6ASCSTD-07M 7 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - ST

FGD6ASCSTD-10M 10 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - ST

FGD6ASCSTD-15M 15 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - ST

FGD6ASCSTD-20M 20 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - ST

FGD6ASCSTD-30M 30 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 SC - ST

FGD6ASTD-01M 1 Meter Duplex, MultiMode Orange 62.5/125 ST - ST

FGD6ASTD-02M 2 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 ST - ST

FGD6ASTD-03M 3 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 ST - ST

FGD6ASTD-05M 5 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 ST - ST

FGD6ASTD-07M 7 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 ST - ST

FGD6ASTD-10M 10 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 ST - ST

FGD6ASTD-15M 15 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 ST - ST

FGD6ASTD-20M 20 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 62.5/125 ST - ST

FGSD5ALCD-001 1 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-LC

FGSD5ALCD-002 2 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-LC

FGSD5ALCD-003 3 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-LC

FGSD5ALCD-005 5 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-LC

FGSD5ALCD-007 7 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-LC

FGSD5ALCD-010 10 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-LC

FGSD5ALCD-015 15 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-LC

FGSD5ALCD-020 20 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-LC

FGSD5ALCDSC-1M 1 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-SC

FGSD5ALCDSC-2M 2 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-SC

FGSD5ALCDSC-3M 3 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-SC

FGSD5ALCDSC-5M 5 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-SC

FGSD5ALCDSC-7M 7 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-SC

FGSD5ALCDSC-10M 10 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-SC

FGSD5ALCDSC-15M 15 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-SC

FGSD5ALCDSC-20M 20 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-SC

FGSD5ALCDSTD-1M 1 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-ST

FGSD5ALCDSTD-2M 2 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-ST

FGSD5ALCDSTD-3M 3 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-ST

FGSD5ALCDSTD-5M 5 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-ST

FGSD5ALCDSTD-10M 10 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-ST

FGSD5ALCDSTD-15M 15 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-ST

FGSD5ALCDSTD-20M 20 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u LC-ST

LC to ST

LC to SC

SC to ST

ST to ST

Duplex Multimode 50/125 micron Orange OM2

LC to LC
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FGSD5ASC-1M 1 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-SC

FGSD5ASC-2M 2 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-SC

FGSD5ASC-3M 3 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-SC

FGSD5ASC-5M 5 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-SC

FGSD5ASC-7M 7 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-SC

FGSD5ASC-10M 10 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-SC

FGSD5ASC-15M 15 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-SC

FGSD5ASC-20M 20 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-SC

FGSD5ASC-30M 30 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-SC

FXDSASCST-1M 1 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-ST

FXDSASCST-2M 2 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-ST

FXDSASCST-3M 3 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-ST

FXDSASCST-5M 5 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-ST

FXDSASCST-7M 7 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-ST

FXDSASCST-10M 10 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-ST

FXDSASCST-15M 15 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u SC-ST

FXD5AST-01M 1 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u ST-ST

FXD5AST-02M 2 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u ST-ST

FXD5AST-03M 3 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u ST-ST

FXD5AST-05M 5 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u ST-ST

FXD5AST-10M 10 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u ST-ST

FXD5AST-15M 15 Meter Duplex Multimode Orange 50/125u ST-ST

FGSDALCLC-01 1 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-LC

FGSDALCLC-02 2 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-LC

FGSDALCLC-03 3 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-LC

FGSDALCLC-05 5 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-LC

FGSDALCLC-07 7 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-LC

FGSDALCLC-10 10 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-LC

FGSDALCLC-15 15 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-LC

FGSDALCLC-20 20 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-LC

FGSDALCLC-25 25 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-LC

FGSDALCLC-30 30 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-LC

FGSDALCSC-01 1 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-SC

FGSDALCSC-02 2 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-SC

FGSDALCSC-03 3 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-SC

FGSDALCSC-05 5 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-SC

FGSDALCSC-07 7 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-SC

FGSDALCSC-10 10 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-SC

FGSDALCSC-15 15 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-SC

FGSDALCSC-20 20 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-SC

FGSDALCSC-25 25 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-SC

FGSDALCSC-30 30 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-SC

LC to LC

LC to SC

SC to SC

SC to ST

ST to ST (call for Availability)

Duplex Singlemode 9/125 Yellow
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FGSDALCST-01 1 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-ST

FGSDALCST-02 2 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-ST

FGSDALCST-03 3 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-ST

FGSDALCST-05 5 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-ST

FGSDALCST-10 10 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-ST

FGSDALCST-15 15 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow LC-ST

FGSDASCSC-01 1 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow SC-SC

FGSDASCSC-02 2 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow SC-SC

FGSDASCSC-03 3 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow SC-SC

FGSDASCSC-05 5 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow SC-SC

FGSDASCSC-10 10 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow SC-SC

FGSDASCSC-15 15 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow SC-SC

FGSDASCST-01 1 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow SC-ST

FGSDASCST-02 2 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow SC-ST

FGSDASCST-03 3 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow SC-ST

FGSDASCST-05 5 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow SC-ST

FGSDASCST-10 10 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow SC-ST

FGSDASCST-15 15 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow SC-ST

FGSDAST-01 1 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow ST-ST

FGSDAST-02 2 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow ST-ST

FGSDAST-03 3 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow ST-ST

FGSDAST-05 5 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow ST-ST

FGSDAST-10 10 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow ST-ST

FGSDAST-15 15 Meter Duplex Singlemode Yellow ST-ST

LOTDMLC-01 1 Meter LC/LC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLC-02 2 Meter LC/LC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLC-03 3 Meter LC/LC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLC-05 5 Meter LC/LC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLC-06 6 Meter LC/LC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLC-07 7 Meter LC/LC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLC-10 10 Meter LC/LC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLC-12 12 Meter LC/LC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLC-15 15 Meter LC/LC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLC-20 20 Meter LC/LC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLCSC-01 1 Meter LC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLCSC-02 2 Meter LC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLCSC-03 3 Meter LC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLCSC-05 5 Meter LC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLCSC-07 7 Meter LC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLCSC-10 10 Meter LC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLCSC-15 15 Meter LC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LC to ST

SC to SC

SC to ST

ST to ST

OM3, 50/125, Duplex Multimode, Aqua

LC to LC 

LC to SC 
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LOTDMLCST-01 1 Meter LC/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLCST-02 2 Meter LC/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLCST-03 3 Meter LC/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLCST-05 5 Meter LC/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLCST-10 10 Meter LC/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMLCST-15 15 Meter LC/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMSC-01 1 Meter SC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMSC-02 2 Meter SC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMSC-03 3 Meter SC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMSC-05 5 Meter SC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMSC-10 10 Meter SC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMSC-15 15 Meter SC/SC Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMSCST-01 1 Meter SC/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMSCST-02 2 Meter SC/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMSCST-03 3 Meter SC/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMSCST-05 5 Meter SC/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMSCST-10 10 Meter SC/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMSCST-15 1 5 Meter SC/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMST-01 1 Meter ST/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMST-02 2 Meter ST/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMST-03 3 Meter ST/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMST-05 5 Meter ST/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMST-10 10 Meter ST/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

LOTDMST-15 15 Meter ST/ST Duplex Multimode Laser Optimized OM3 Aqua 10G 50/125

FGDOM4LC-001 1M LC-LC OM4 Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Aqua

FGDOM4LC-002 2M LC-LC OM4 Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Aqua

FGDOM4LC-003 3M LC-LC OM4 Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Aqua

FGDOM4LC-005 5M LC-LC OM4 Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Aqua

FGDOM4LC-010 10M LC-LC OM4 Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Aqua

FGDOM4LC-015 15M LC-LC OM4 Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Aqua

FGDOM4LCSC-001 1M LC-SC OM4 Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Aqua

FGDOM4LCSC-002 2M LC-SC OM4 Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Aqua

FGDOM4LCSC-003 3M LC-SC OM4 Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Aqua

FGDOM4LCSC-005 5M LC-SC OM4 Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Aqua

FGDOM4LCSC-010 10M LC-SC OM4 Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Aqua

FGDOM4LCSC-015 15M LC-SC OM4 Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Aqua

LC to SC Multimode OM4, Aqua

LC to ST 

SC to SC

SC to ST 

ST to ST

 OM4, 50/125 Duplex Multimode, Aqua

LC to LC Multimode OM4, Aqua
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C-PWC13-01 1 FT Power Cord C13 TO 5-15P - Standard System

C-PWC13-02 2 FT Power Cord C13 TO 5-15P - Standard System

C-PWC13-03 3 FT Power Cord C13 TO 5-15P - Standard System

C-PWC13-06 6 FT Power Cord C13 TO 5-15P - Standard System

C-PWC13-10 10 FT Power Cord C13 TO 5-15P - Standard System

C-PWC13-12 12 FT Power Cord C13 TO 5-15P - Standard System

C-PWC13-15 15 FT Power Cord C13 TO 5-15P - Standard System

C-PWC13-25 25 FT Power Cord C13 TO 5-15P - Standard System

C-PWC13-50 50 FT Power Cord C13 TO 5-15P - Standard System

C-PWC13EXT-03 3 FT Power Cord Extension C13 - Standard IEC-C13 Male to Female

C-PWC13EXT-06 6 FT Power Cord Extension C13 - Standard IEC-C13 Male to Female

C-PWC14/C13-001 1 FT C14 male Plug to C13 female Connector 

C-PWC14/C13-002 2 FT C14 male Plug to C13 female Connector 

C-PWC14/C13-003 3 FT C14 male Plug to C13 female Connector 

C-PWC14/C13-005 5 FT C14 male Plug to C13 female Connector 

C-PWC14/C13-007 7 FT C14 male Plug to C13 female Connector 

C-PWC14/C13-010 10 FT C14 male Plug to C13 female Connector 

C-PWC14/C13-015 15 FT C14 male Plug to C13 female Connector 

C-PWC14/C13-020 20 FT C14 male Plug to C13 female Connector 

C-PWC14/C13-025 25 FT C14 male Plug to C13 female Connector 

C-PWC14/C13-050 50 FT C14 male Plug to C13 female Connector 

SP-6O2F 6 Outlet Power Strip, 2Ft Cord

SP-6O5F 6 Outlet Power Strip, 5Ft Cord

SP-6O11F 6 Outlet Power Strip, 11Ft Cord

POWER CABLES

POWER STRIPS

*DigitHead reserves the right to change pricing without notice
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C-1501-03 3 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/M   

C-1501-06 6 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/M   

C-1501-10 10 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/M   

C-1501-15 15 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/M   

C-1501-25 25 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/M   

C-1501-50 50 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/M   

C-1501-75 75 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/M   

C-1501-100 100 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/M   

C-1502-03 3 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/F    

C-1502-06 6 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/F    

C-1502-10 10 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/F    

C-1502-15 15 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/F    

C-1502-25 25 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/F    

C-1502-50 50 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/F    

C-1502-100 100 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 M/F    

C-1503-06 6 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 F/F

C-1503-10 10 FT Fully Loaded Parallel Cable - DB25 F/F

C-1504-06 6 FT Fully Loaded Serial Cable - DB9 F/F

C-1504-10 10 FT Fully Loaded Serial Cable - DB9 F/F

C-1504-15 15 FT Fully Loaded Serial Cable - DB9 F/F

C-1504-25 25 FT Fully Loaded Serial Cable - DB9 F/F

C-1505-06 6 FT Serial Cable - DB9 Male/Male 

C-1505-10 10 FT Serial Cable - DB9 Male/Male 

C-1505-15 15 FT Serial Cable - DB9 Male/Male 

C-1505-25 25 FT Serial Cable - DB9 Male/Male 

C-1505-50 50 FT Serial Cable - DB9 Male/Male 

C-1505-100 100 FT Serial Cable - DB9 Male/Male 

C-1802Y-001    1 FT Serial "Y" Splitter Cable - DB9 F/2M   

C-1504Y-001 1 FT Serial Y Splitter Cable - DB9 Male to 2 DB9 Females  

C-1803-003     3 FT Serial Extension Cable - DB9 M/F

C-1803-006     6 FT Serial Extension Cable - DB9 M/F

C-1803-010     10 FT Serial Extension Cable - DB9 M/F

C-1803-015     15 FT Serial Extension Cable - DB9 M/F

C-1803-025     25 FT Serial Extension Cable - DB9 M/F

C-1803-050     50 FT Serial Extension Cable - DB9 M/F

C-1803-100     100 FT Serial Extension Cable - DB9 M/F

C-118-001 1FT AT SERIAL CABLE DB9 FEMALE TO DB25 MALE

C-118-003 3FT AT SERIAL CABLE DB9 FEMALE TO DB25 MALE

C-118-006 6FT AT SERIAL CABLE DB9 FEMALE TO DB25 MALE

C-118-010 10FT AT SERIAL CABLE DB9 FEMALE TO DB25 MALE

C-118-015 15FT AT SERIAL CABLE DB9 FEMALE TO DB25 MALE

C-118-025 25FT AT SERIAL CABLE DB9 FEMALE TO DB25 MALE

C-118-050 50FT AT SERIAL CABLE DB9 FEMALE TO DB25 MALE

SERIAL CABLES

AT MODEM CABLES

*DigitHead reserves the right to change pricing without notice. 
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C-1061-006     6 FT Null Modem Cable - DB9 Female to DB25 Male

C-1061-010     10 FT Null Modem Cable - DB9 Female to DB25 Male

C-1111-006     6 FT Null Modem Cable - DB9 M/F       

C-1111-010     10 FT Null Modem Cable - DB9 M/F       

C-1112-006     6 FT Null Modem Cable - DB9 F/F       

C-1112-010 10 FT Null Modem Cable - DB9 F/F       

C-1112-015     15 FT Null Modem Cable - DB9 F/F       

C-1112-025     25 FT Null Modem Cable - DB9 F/F       

NULL MODEM CABLES

17



C-401F-001 1 FT SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Female 

C-401F-003     3 FT SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Female   

C-401F-006     6 FT SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Female   

C-401F-010     

10 FT SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 

Female   

C-401F-015     15 FT SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with Ferrites- HD15 Male to HD15 Female   

C-401F-025     

25 FT SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 

Female   

C-401F-035 

35 FT SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 

Female   *West Coast Stock Only

C-401F-050     

50 FT SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 

Female   

C-401F-075     

75 FT SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 

Female   

C-401F-100     

100 FT SVGA Monitor Extension Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 

Female   

C-401Y-001     1 FT SVGA Monitor "Y" Cable - 1HD15 Male to 2HD15 Females

C-401Y-008IN 8 Inch VGA Monitor "Y" Cable - 1HD15 Male to 2HD15 Females

C-402F-001    

1 FT SVGA Monitor Cablewith Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Male 

*West Coast Stock Only

C-402F-003     3 FT SVGA Monitor Cablewith Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Male

C-402F-006     6 FT SVGA Monitor Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Male

C-402F-010     10 FT SVGA Monitor Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Male

C-402F-015     15 FT SVGA Monitor Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Male

C-402F-025     25 FT SVGA Monitor Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Male

C-402F-035

35 FT SVGA Monitor Cablewith Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Male 

*West Coast Stock Only

C-402F-050     50 FT SVGA Monitor Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Male

C-402F-075     75 FT SVGA Monitor Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Male

C-402F-100     100 FT SVGA Monitor Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Male

C-402F-150

150 FT SVGA Monitor Cable with Ferrites - HD15 Male to HD15 Male

*West Coast Stock Only

SVGA

*DigitHead reserves the right to change pricing without notice. 
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C-USBUAAMF2-06 6 FT USB 2.0 Extension Cable - Type A M/F

C-USBUAAMF2-10 10 FT USB 2.0 Extension Cable - Type A M/F

C-USBUAAMF2-15 15 FT USB 2.0 Extension Cable - Type A M/F

C-USBUAAMM2-03 3 FT USB 2.0 Cable - Type A M/M 

C-USBUAAMM2-06 6 FT USB 2.0 Cable - Type A M/M

C-USBUAAMM2-10 10 FT USB 2.0 Cable - Type A M/M

C-USBUAAMM2-15 15 FT USB 2.0 Cable - Type A M/M

C-USBUABMM2-003 3' USB 2.0 Type A/B Male-Male

C-USBUABMM2-006 6' USB 2.0 Type A/B Male-Male

C-USBUABMM2-010 10' USB 2.0 Type A/B Male-Male

C-USBUABMM2-015 15' USB 2.0 Type A/B Male-Male

C-USBUAM5MBK-003 3 FT USB 2.0 Cable - A Male to 5-pin Mini B Male

C-USBUAM5MBK-006 6 FT USB 2.0 Cable - A Male to 5-pin Mini B Male

C-USBUAM5MBK-010 10 FT USB 2.0 Cable - A Male to 5-pin Mini B Male

C-USBUAM5MBK-015 15 FT USB 2.0 Cable - A Male to 5-pin Mini B Male

C-USBUAM/MICRO-003 3 FT USB 2.0 Cable - A Male to Micro B (5 Pin) Male

C-USBUAM/MICRO-006 6 FT USB 2.0 Cable - A Male to Micro B (5 Pin) Male

C-USBUAM/MICRO-010 10 FT USB 2.0 Cable - A Male to Micro B (5 Pin) Male

C-USBUAM/MICRO-015 15 FT USB 2.0 Cable - A Male to Micro B (5 Pin) Male

USBEXT-16

16 FT USB2.0 Repeater/Extension Cable with Chip,  A Male to A 

Female

C-USBUAAMF3-01 1' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A Male to A Female

C-USBUAAMF3-03 3' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A Male to A Female

C-USBUAAMF3-06 6' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A Male to A Female

C-USBUAAMF3-10 10' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A Male to A Female

C-USBUAAMF3-15 15' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A Male to A Female

C-USBUAAMM3-03 3' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A Male to A Male

C-USBUAAMM3-06 6' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A Male to A Male

C-USBUAAMM3-10 10' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A Male to A Male

C-USBUABMM3-01 1' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A Male to B Male

C-USBUABMM3-03 3' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A Male to B Male

C-USBUABMM3-06 6' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A Male to B Male

C-USBUABMM3-10 10' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A Male to B Male

C-USBUABMMM3-03 3' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Cable A Male to Micro B Male

C-USBUABMMM3-06 6' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Cable A Male to Micro B Male

C-USBUABMMM3-10 10' USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Cable A Male to Micro B Male

USB CABLES

*DigitHead reserves the right to change pricing without notice. 

USB 2.0

USB 3.0
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PP-241-W-12 Cat5e Patch Panel - Wall Mount - 12 Port

PP-241-W-24 Cat 5e Patch Panel -Wall Mount - 24 Port

PP-241-W-48 Cat 5e Patch Panel -Wall Mount - 48 Port 

PP-241-W-96 Cat 5e Patch Panel - Wall Mount - 96 Port

PP-246-W-12 Cat 6 Patch Panel - Wall Mount  - 12 Port

PP-246-W-24 Cat 6 Patch Panel - Wall Mount - 24 Port

PP-246-W-48 Cat 6 Patch Panel - Wall Mount - 48 Port

RMB-12/24 Rack Mount Bracket for 12/24 Patch Panel

RMB-48 Rack Mount Bracket for 48 Patch Panel

FP1-I Single Port Ivory

FP1-W Single Port White

FP3-I Three Port Ivory

FP3-W Three Port White

FP4-I Four Port Ivory

FP4-W Four Port White

FP6-I Six Port Ivory

FP6-W Six Port White

FP-HDMI HMDI Female Wall Plate - White

A-RJ45-5E-COUPLER Cat 5e, RJ45 Inline Coupler, Female/Female

245J-B Cat 5E Keystone Jack, 110 Type, Blue

245J-G Cat 5E Keystone  Jack, 110 Type, Green

245J-I Cat 5E Keystone Jack, 110 Type, Ivory

245J-K Cat 5E Keystone Jack, 110 Type, Black

245J-O Cat 5E Keystone Jack, 110 Type, Orange

245J-R Cat 5E Keystone Jack, 110 Type, Red

245J-W Cat 5E Keystone Jack, 110 Type, White

245J-Y Cat 5E Keystone Jack, 110 Type, Yellow

A-RJ45-6-COUPLER Cat 6, RJ45 Inline Coupler, Female/Female

246J-I Cat 6  Keystone Jack, 110  Type, Ivory

246J-W Cat 6  Keystone Jack, 110  Type, White

246J-K Cat 6  Keystone Jack, 110  Type, Black

246J-G Cat 6  Keystone Jack, 110  Type, Green

246J-O Cat 6  Keystone Jack, 110  Type, Orange

246J-R Cat 6  Keystone Jack, 110  Type, Red

246J-Y Cat 6  Keystone Jack, 110  Type, Yellow

246J-B Cat 6  Keystone Jack, 110  Type, Blue

PATCH PANELS
Please note that we are not limited to the Patch Panels below and can custom build to meet your specific 

needs.  

Give us a call if you need something not listed.  

800-568-1932

KEYSTONE WALL PLATES

KEYSTONE JACKS
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